03/10 Revision 02 @P1801-TRS-V-PB-GB-0000-02.doc Page 1 of 2
digital fast input 1801
 Changes reserved TRS-DOC-000062
T
R
sy
st
em

Dimension ....................................................................... 105 mm x 80 mm x 12 mm
Drawing (effective if mounted in @M housing)
Ordering Key
 1 8 0 1
P= print only
X= print and cap
M= print and housing
0= voltage input
1= 200 µs fast in
L= left slot
8= 8 channels
1= digital input
L @     R -
Description if installed in the right slot.
R= right slot